Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, November 30, 2017
Preakness Valley (70 /124)

Sun/Clouds hi 40s

Reese rides a hot back nine to a 2 shot win over Mike. Ron Emma hit a drive that was headed toward the bush
that marks 150 yards from the green - we thought it might have hit the bush - it actually buried in it and he had
to take an unplayable. The course was in great shape for a county track. For most of us it was the first time

playing it.

Position

~No B~ BN

Name

Evans
Jeffries
Rinaldi
Emma
Minutello
Petronchak
Price

Gross

78
86
82
88
87
82
91

Equity

[eNeleNeNoNoNe)

Front

Nine

35
34
34
34
38
41
37

Back

Nine

33
36
38
39
35
33
39

Net

68
70
72
73
73
74
76

Strokes
Behind

o o 0ol BN

Total
Win/Loss

$37.55
$15.70
$4.15
($12.35)
($17.00)
($7.20)
($21.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys

Par 3's- G
Par 3's- N

34 Jeffries

33 Evans

1 Evans
6 Evans
1 Jeffries
3 Evans
1 Evans
12 Evans
12 Evans

Rinaldi

Petronchak

Jeffries

Petronchak
Rinaldi

Jeffries

Emma

Petronchak



