Date Thursday, November 30, 2017 Course Preakness Valley (70 /124)

Weather Sun/Clouds hi 40s

Reese rides a hot back nine to a 2 shot win over Mike. Ron Emma hit a drive that was headed toward the bush that marks 150 yards from the green - we thought it might have hit the bush - it actually buried in it and he had to take an unplayable. The course was in great shape for a county track. For most of us it was the first time playing it.

				Front]	Back	Strol	ces	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	l	Nine Ne	t Behi	nd	Win/Loss
1	Evans	78	;	0	35	33	68		\$37.55
2	Jeffries	86	. (0	34	36	70	2	\$15.70
3	Rinaldi	82	. (0	34	38	72	4	\$4.15
4	Emma	88	. (0	34	39	73	5	(\$12.35)
4	Minutello	87	'	0	38	35	73	5	(\$17.00)
6	Petronchak	82	. (0	41	33	74	6	(\$7.20)
7	Price	91	(0	37	39	76	8	(\$21.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st		34 Jeffries	Rinaldi	Emma	
	2nd	-				
					_	
Back 9	1st		33 Evans	Petronchak		
	2nd	-				
POTS						
Birdies			1 Evans	Jeffries	Petronchak	
Net Birdies			6 Evans			
Net Eagles			1 Jeffries			
Greenies			3 Evans	Evans Petronchak		
Sandys			1 Evans			
Par 3's - G			12 Evans			
Par 3's - N			12 Evans	Jeffries		